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Homes for Sale -6 Homes for Sale
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Selling Dreams

s Our Business

A THREE BEDROOM,
KITCHEN WITH ALL

TWO
THE

HAVE YOU EVER DREAMED OF
BATH HOME WITH A LOVELY
BUILT-INS? ONE YEAR NEW WOOL CARPETING, WITH TWO
CAR DETACHED GARAGE. WITH SPRINKLERS FRONT AND
REAR, ONLY ONE BLOCK TO GRADE SCHOOLS AND PUBLIC
PARK. $2,400 . DOWN

“"MAKES THIS DREAM COME TRUE"

KENT REALTY

5035 TORRANCE BLVD.
(Between McDonalds and Shakey’s)

Trade $|450 Down

. 2 Homes On 1 Lot
Big

for
. investor Located near

Equ|+y Park Property features

In house for unit or
Vacant lot

bedroom homes. FRONT

has hardwood floors,
lots - of tile, wall to wall carpet
REALTY
22523 Crenshaw

ing, drapes and stucco con
DA 6-526|

struction, REAR HOUSE fealures
Eve. FR 6-6592

371-1203

the

Alondra
two,

HOUSE

A real opportunity

large kitchen, lathe and plaster
walls, stucco construction, Only
three years old, Double detached
garage Faces alley in rear
REAR HOUSE RENTED. FRONT
HOUSE VACANT FOR NEW
OWNER. Don’t migs this oppor
tunity. Call,

FR 0-356]

SOUTHWOOD
family roem, 1%
built<ins, 107 down
tine, Owner, 3762119

NO DOWN
Homes n Southwood and
rance. $13,500 to $21,750
FHA., Cal Vel financing
DEL AMO FR 0-153)

Tor
G.l.,

Estates., 3 bedroom,
baths, new
20824 Chris

Lots for S;Io (Bulnir;on
And Residential)

A

Choice Land

.

n

West Torrance
High Potential
Rid o R il

Jewell Land Co.

FR 1-6591

R-3
60x485-FOOT
LOT

Vicinity of
Amie and Emerald

$1.50 Per Sq. Foot

JEWELL LAND
CO.

FR 1-6591

98x148. Near new Alpha Bela Mar-
ket, Zoned R-3, Same subordina

Fran

REAL ESTATE

FR 8-9338

# ROLLING HILLS, !
fabulous view, ready
suberdinate, owner

‘IV.-M for Salol‘lusini;u
and Rnldcmul

L

92

A~ - S A

v

NP A S

| Real lnnu Wlnnd 114
CALL now for protessronal (omm
tation at NO OBLIGATION re
garding vyou and vour
situated anywhers in the entire
South Bay Area, Many an un

arisen It people had at anytime
consulted a REALTOR. WE are
Invbusiness 4o SAVE HOMES as
well as sell  them. Sincerely
‘T}w“” REALTY, Torrance,
FR 03671 or Hermosa, FR 68801
or FR 48806

*
EQPUR CORP.

DESPERATELY NEED TO BU
YOUR TWO OR THREE
ROOM HOME FOR ALL
CALL IMMEDIATELY

FR 8-2297

y/ Cash for
Your Home
WANTED

% and Lbedroom homes. Fres
appraisal.  Highes! wrices pald
Call Mr. Pasch,

OS 5-0367

Y

CASH

acre
to build,
372-5925

¥

s

Income Propony
For Sllo

12 UNITS
Brand New

e

your 3 or 3 bedresm home. Any
condition eor area.
M4 hour service
Warren 08 .MM

A AP AT

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished)

AP T I AP

OGold M%d%léion $200 MONTH
wners fM. | Near Palos Verdes

FIVE -TWO-BEDROOMS | New Custom Corner heme. 1300

SIX-ONE-BEDROOMS LLLY Fireplace, Carpets and
Shows 18-plus% return for drapes. All electric built-ins, dish
vestment. Trade for what washer. See this elegant home!
you Adults—no pets

1602 W. Lomita Blvd.
Lomita
$95-RENT OR

rooms, garage;
peis

94

in
have

““WE SPECIALIZE IN
YAX DEFERRED EXCHANGES”

PROGRESS
REALTY

REALTORS SINCE 1947 3

26314 S, Western Ave.
DA 5-1171

RETIRING from successful tallor
ing business. Lease with option

to buy home & income. FR 9.8066 375
Newly

Tots,

OPTION
fenced,

J bed
Children,

RAPID RENTALS
DA 96362

BEDROOM, 1'; baths, vyard,
doub. garage, children welcome,
$150. lease. Call Eve. 3759789

SMALL 1-BR
Clean, nice
from 37 p.m

liv., rm.kit, comb
loc. Adults. Shown
233 W. 230th St

QUIET & NICE 2 BEDRQOMS

painted, Garage, Fénced
pet. Stove, refrig, if needed
RAPID RENTALS

| Estate Wanted DA 96362

WE WILL

PAY ALL CASH NOW or
GUARANTEE TO SELL YOUR
HOME ORrR EXCHANGE |
YOUR PROPERTY OR
PLACE ON ANY OF THREE
REALTY BOARDS,

114
s
i BEDROOM house, carpeting and
drapes, enclosed patio, cinder
block fance, sprinkler system

Call FR 1.2714,

] BEDROOMS, 1'a baths, all wall
fa wall carpeting, drapes, hang
ing fireplace in den Wwith pool
privileges. Call TE 34313 after
6 p.m. weekdays or DA 53417
and TE 34313 all day Saturday |
and Sunday
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
HEATED POOL

MARBLE PULLMANS

NYLON CARPET.-DRAPES
INSULATED- THERMO
SNACK BAR . BUILT-INS
EXTRA CARPORTS
ADULTS-<«NO PETS

FA 8.7749

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month
Bedroom
Large Clean Rooms
C.hn‘drer\ \‘\/cl'ome
Neaar School ane Bus
20613 Vermont

Hospital

healed
built in range.
and drapes

;
*
f‘r

P
]

Apartments for Rent
(rurvished)

Bachelor, $25 every 2 weeks,
ties paid, gentleman
23541 Madison St

BODRMS., 2 baths
yiis I bdrm
O K, FR 57176,

50 MO  Bachelor,
gentleman,
st

uhll |
g inayire |
"‘;‘x:; Walteria

ROOMY 2 bdrm
to everything
redec. Lomita

DA 646712

$98.50. NICE 2 bdrm, ap}
Disposal. Laundry room
13906 5. Budiong

BEDRMS,, 2 baths,
bdrms., 7 baths, $125;
110 1 bdrm., %90; <¢arpetls,
drapes, built-in  stove, Children
ok, FR 57176, FR 87518

duplex,
W/w

Qar
rugs, .
$150, 2 bdrms.,
$115.  Children

'3 FR 8.75)
Bulit-ins 0

utilities Vwmi.
Inguire 2354) Madison
Walleria {

$100. -2 BODRM, extra large. Teen
agers or baby O K. Near schools

31214761
1481

DA 45228

$186 mo, 2
2 bdrms.,

W, 18nd §t !

4440 Calle Mayor, S. Torrance |

up '

2 minutes to San Diego Freeway, |

HEAT |

120 |

Anasvimants fer
(Furnished)

| Apartments for Rent
(Furnished)

Now Available

120 120

The

AM

T\

RICANA

Furnished Singles and 1 Bedrooms

FROM $95 — INCLUDING
UTILITIES

ENJOY
"COUNTRY CLUB ATMOSPHERE"

® Putting Green ¢ Swimming Pool

® Large Patio ¢ Barbeque Area

® Leisure Room for Spare-Time Activities

IDEALLY LOCATED NEAR

STORES—RESTAURANTS

3635 Artesia Blvd.,

1 Block

THE NEW

- Patrician

Has the

IDEAL SITUATION

FOR THE
SINGLE PERSON

PRIVACY OF YOUR OWN
BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED APARTMENT

PLUS

The opportunity for congenial get-togethers
at the heated swimming pool, putting green,
recreation room and barbecue area.

From $97.50

(Including Utilities)

2432 Pacific Coast Hwy.
East of Crenshaw & Rolling Hills Plaza

North Torrance

from San Diego Freeway--Between Crenshaw & Prairie Bivd

/v/ NOW RENTING

/

/v

Y
THE

Trade Winds. .

Coast |

SOUTH| RAPID RENTALS

14815 CRENSHAW BLVD.

FOR THE ULTIMATE IN APARTMENT LIVING

v/ LUXURIOUS POOL APARTMENT
DECORATOR FURNISHED

1 & 2 BEDROOM APARTMENTS

$125 and $200, utilities included

individual enclosed patios

) §
JUANITA & BOB HILTON MANAGER, APT

OS. 5.5643 @ TR. 9-082|

(Bring this ad for $25. discount

on first mont’s rent)

THEY'RE TERRIFIC!

TIKI TABU

POLYNESIAN APARTMENTS
3505 ARTESIA BOULEVARD

ONLY $99.50

Luxury Gold Medallion "“"Paradise”
living reom, bath and kilchen with General
garbage disposal, refrigerator and water heater,
STOP BY THE

TIKL FABU

APARTMENTS

Furnished singles
a large
oven,

apartments In
clude

range,

FCLTYHESIAN

3505 ARTESIA BOULEVARD
Mr. and Mrs, Alexander,

TORRANCE

Mar Phone 3237809

WHAT YOUR LOSS IS ON A
RENTAL VACANCY

RENT
$80 $90 $100 $125

Your Daily Loss

$75 $150

$2.50 267 3.00 $3.33 $4.17 $5.00 Redondo Beach

Let an ad in The Press convert your losses into, Rca v

Rent |

i

TRANSPORTATION |

|
|
|

| Furnished

.

income. Don’t let your vacancy stand idle Call |

DA 5:1515 and let a trained ad-writer assist

you We help you write ads that produce results
All this, of course, without additional cost to
yOu

{

|

x

\

Friday, October 18, 1963

Furniture

URGENT

TRANSFERRED EAST
IMMEDIATE ACTION NECES
SARY F.P. 8227, Pymnts $2.2
WK Need responsible

assyme

‘wartmeants for Rent

(Furnished) 120

La Palma

POOLSIDE
APARTMENTS
2818 W 182nd Street
Torrance

to

rooms

party

payments

& appliances
combination washersdryer
refrig., S-piece dinetle set
room sets, Complete living
sel with tables and lamps. 21
‘ TV & washer & dryer, OUT OF
] qnd 2 Bedrooms R Ve v A TG A A
Furnished and E. Gage Ave., Bell, or call Lioyd
DIr daily 10 to 9 p.m., Sat till
Unfurnished

From $90.00 2.

Home Sun. 12 to
Bachelor

LU 3-3682
e Fully carpeted

Also 2-bdrm
| ® Custom draped
OBut|t~|n gas O’Keefe
& Merritt range and
oven
e Garage and storage
lockers
® Beautifully land-

scaped
BALANCED POWER, OF COURSE!

La Palma

POOLSIDE
APARTMENTS i

2818 W. 182nd Street RELEASE
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